DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Nazwa
Waga [kg]
Chwyt max [mm]
P [mm]

Sita [t]

16-08-2024

PARTNER W DOBORZE ROZWIAZAN
TECHNICZNYCH DLA PRZEMYSLU | MOTORYZAC]I

E096005

$ciggacz z 2 tapami przesuwnymi 4T
2.80

175.00

233.00

4.00

SYMBOL: E096005 MANUFACTURER: Expert EAN: 3258950960050

E096005 - 2 Leg puller 4T

« Strength: 4T

*Amax:175mm

+Lx|xH:247 x 233 x 283 mm

+ Weight: 2.8 kg

+ Legs: E096009

» Screw, 22 mm: E096012

+ Convertible to inside or outside gripping with the same leg.
+ Made in chrome vanadium steel.

+ Finish: chromed.

'J WARRANTY: 12 MONTHS FOR ALL MANUFACTURING FLAWS
AND FAULTS

CEXPE?T

https://im-narzedzia.pl/en/18727-e096005-2-leg-puller-4t.html
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